Date: 11/13/2021
Start: 3:32PM
Time: 2:06
Attendance: 245
Location: Nipissing

Scoring Summary

Queen's () -vs- Nipissing ()
11/13/2021 at Nipissing

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Queen's 1 2 1 4
Nipissing 1 0 1 2

QNS: Matthew Needham (1); Holden Katzalay (1); Jonathan Yantsis
(1); Jakob Brahaney (1)
NIP: Parker Bowman (1); Harrison Caines (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type QNS NIP
1st 9:36 NIP Harrison Caines Cole Stewart, Olivier Ouellet EV 0 1
1st 18:51 QNS Jonathan Yantsis Holden Katzalay, Owen Lalonde PP 1 1
2nd  4:25 QNS Matthew Needham Patrick Sanvido, Jonathan Yantsis PP 2 1
2nd 9:50 QNS Jakob Brahaney Owen Lalonde, Matthew Needham EV 3 1
3rd 2:23 QNS Holden Katzalay Owen Lalonde, Matthew Needham PP 4 1
3rd  14:09 NIP Parker Bowman Max Griffioen, EV 4 2

Queen's Power Plays

Nipissing Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 18:10 18:51 00:41 0 0 -- 1st 12:22 14:22 02:00 0 (0] --
2nd 03:33 04:25 00:52 0 0 - 1st 16:10 18:15 02:05 0 0 -
3rd 02:14 02:23 00:09 0 0 - 3rd 10:06 10:11  00:05 0 0 -
3rd 12:06 12:11 00:05 0 0 - 04:10 (o] 0 0/3
3rd 15:38 17:38  02:00 0 0 --
03:47 0 (o] 0/5

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st QNS Will Sirman 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 10:11

1st NIP Mathieu Franche 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 10:11

1st QNS Jonathan Yantsis 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 12:22 PP
1st QNS Scott Gervais 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 16:10 PP
1st NIP Payton Vescio 02:00 KNEEING MINOR 18:15 PP
1st NIP Payton Vescio 02:00 KNEEING MINOR 16:15 PP
2nd NIP Olivier Ouellet 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 3:33 PP
3rd NIP Willem Larsen 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 2:14 PP
3rd QNS Scott Gervais 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 10:06 PP
3rd NIP Ben Garagan 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 10:11 PP
3rd NIP Gael Lubwele 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 15:38 PP



Queen's 4

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO

[os]
=
A

Pen

R
m o ©uwnN#

13
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
25
32
34
44
55

Patrick Sanvido
Jack Duff

Thomas Stevenson

Will Sirman

Matthew Needham

Duncan Campbell
Ryan Cranford
Josh Curtis
Holden Katzalay
Scott Gervais
Nolan Hutcheson
Alex Robert
Jaren Burke
Trevor Longo
Jonathan Yantsis
Hayden Fowler
Anthony Popovich
Luke Richardson
Jakob Brahaney
Owen Lalonde

o

Nipissing 2

Pos

Totals

Player

DAlOPRP OOORFRPROOOOORFR OOORrR OOOO®

MW O OO0OO0OFr OO0OO0O0OO0OFr OO0OO0ONOOROLRI|>»
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN

OO0 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O oW

OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo
OO OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

?
o

FO

1
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

=)
=
A

Pen

B
o ©~NasH#

23
37
39
54
60
61
66
72
73
81
84
89
91

Mathieu Franche
Devyn Mayea
Kyle Lewis

Gael Lubwele
Jacob Hickey
Parker Bowman
Matt Paul

Josh Anderson
Francis Asselin
Olivier Ouellet
Willem Larsen
Brett Epp

Max Griffioen
Chad Denault
Payton Vescio
Jacob Collins
Cole Stewart
Harrison Caines
Ben Garagan
Colby Tower

o

1-2

Totals

Queen's Goalkeeping

Queen’'s Goalkeeping

# Player

Mins GA EN

3 Total

NIOOPFP OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OFr OO0 O0O0OoO|®

WO OOPFrP OOOFrR OO0OFP OO OO0 OO0 OO0 Oo|>»
OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOIN

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Nipissing Goalkeeping

Nipissing Goalkeeping

# Player

OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OOo0OOoOOoOOoOo
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

De

c Mins GA EN

0-0

e
N
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

7-14

2 3 Total

32 Anthony Popovich
34 Luke Richardson

W 60:00 2

11 25
0 0

37 Francis Asselin
60 Brett Epp

L 58:11
0:00

4 0
0 0

13 11 29
(O ) 0

Totals

Queen's Faceoffs

11 25

Totals

Nipissing Faceoffs

4 O

13 11 29



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-1

0-1

0-1

0-1 PP NIP
0-1

0-1

0-1 PP QNS
0-1 PP QNS
0-1

0-1 PP NIP
0-1

0-1 PP NIP
0-1

0-1 PP QNS
0-1 PP QNS
0-1 PP QNS
0-1 PP QNS
0-1

1-1  PPNIP
1-1 PPNIP
1-1

1-1 PP QNS
1-1

2-1 PP NIP
2-1 PP NIP
2-1

3-1

3-1 PP QNS
3-1

4-1 PP NIP
4-1 PP NIP
4-1

4-1 PP NIP
4-1

4-1 PP NIP
4-1 PP NIP
4-1 PP NIP
4-1 PP NIP
4-1 PP NIP
4-1

4-2

4-2 PP QNS
4-2 PP QNS

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[09:36] GOAL by NIP Harrison Caines (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Cole Stewart and Olivier Ouellet, On ice for NIP: , On ice for
QNS: , goal number 1 for season.
Queen's 0, Nipissing 1
[10:11] Penalty on Will Sirman QNS 2 minutes for SLASHING.
[10:11] Penalty on Mathieu Franche NIP 2 minutes for HOOKING.
[12:22] Penalty on Jonathan Yantsis QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[12:22] Start power play for NIP.
[12:22] Will Sirman (QNS) penalty complete.
[12:22] Mathieu Franche (NIP) penalty complete.
[14:22] Jonathan Yantsis (QNS) penalty complete.
[14:22] End power play for NIP.
[16:10] Penalty on Scott Gervais QNS 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[16:10] Start power play for NIP.
[18:15] Penalty on Payton Vescio NIP 2 minutes for KNEEING, (power play opp).
[18:15] End power play for NIP.
[16:15] Penalty on Payton Vescio NIP 2 minutes for KNEEING, (power play opp).
[16:15] Start power play for QNS.
[18:10] Scott Gervais (QNS) penalty complete.
[18:10] Start power play for QNS.
[18:15] Payton Vescio (NIP) penalty complete.

[18:51] GOAL by QNS Jonathan Yantsis (POWER PLAY), Assist by Holden Katzalay and Owen Lalonde, On ice for QNS: , On
ice for NIP: , goal number 3 for season.

Queen's 1, Nipissing 1
[18:51] Payton Vescio (NIP) penalty complete.
[18:51] End power play for QNS.

Period #2 Plays

[03:33] Penalty on Olivier Ouellet NIP 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[03:33] Start power play for QNS.

[04:25] GOAL by QNS Matthew Needham (POWER PLAY), Assist by Patrick Sanvido and Jonathan Yantsis, On ice for QNS: ,
On ice for NIP: , goal number 3 for season.

Queen's 2, Nipissing 1
[04:25] Olivier Ouellet (NIP) penalty complete.
[04:25] End power play for QNS.

[09:50] GOAL by QNS Jakob Brahaney, Assist by Owen Lalonde and Matthew Needham, On ice for QNS: , On ice for NIP: ,
goal number 1 for season.

Queen's 3, Nipissing 1
Period #3 Plays

[02:14] Penalty on Willem Larsen NIP 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[02:14] Start power play for QNS.

[02:23] GOAL by QNS Holden Katzalay (POWER PLAY), Assist by Owen Lalonde and Matthew Needham, On ice for QNS: , On
ice for NIP: , goal number 5 for season.

Queen's 4, Nipissing 1

[02:23] Willem Larsen (NIP) penalty complete.

[02:23] End power play for QNS.

[10:06] Penalty on Scott Gervais QNS 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[10:06] Start power play for NIP.

[10:11] Penalty on Ben Garagan NIP 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
[10:11] End power play for NIP.

[12:06] Scott Gervais (QNS) penalty complete.

[12:06] Start power play for QNS.

[12:11] Ben Garagan (NIP) penalty complete.

[12:11] End power play for QNS.

[14:09] GOAL by NIP Parker Bowman, Assist by Max Griffioen, On ice for NIP: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 2 for season.
Queen's 4, Nipissing 2

[15:38] Penalty on Gael Lubwele NIP 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
[15:38] Start power play for QNS.

[17:38] Gael Lubwele (NIP) penalty complete.



4-2 PP QNS [17:38] End power play for QNS.



