Queen's () -vs- Nipissing () 11/13/2021 at Nipissing

Date: 11/13/2021 **Start:** 3:32PM **Time:** 2:06 Attendance: 245 Location: Nipissing

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Queen's	1	2	1	4
Nipissing	1	0	1	2

QNS: Matthew Needham (1); Holden Katzalay (1); Jonathan Yantsis

(1); Jakob Brahaney (1) **NIP:** Parker Bowman (1); Harrison Caines (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	QNS	NIP
1st	9:36	NIP	Harrison Caines	Cole Stewart, Olivier Ouellet	EV	0	1
1st	18:51	QNS	Jonathan Yantsis	Holden Katzalay, Owen Lalonde	PP	1	1
2nd	4:25	QNS	Matthew Needham	Patrick Sanvido, Jonathan Yantsis	PP	2	1
2nd	9:50	QNS	Jakob Brahaney	Owen Lalonde, Matthew Needham	EV	3	1
3rd	2:23	QNS	Holden Katzalay	Owen Lalonde, Matthew Needham	PP	4	1
3rd	14:09	NIP	Parker Bowman	Max Griffioen.	EV	4	2

Queen's Power Plays

Nipissing I	Power	Plays
-------------	-------	-------

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	P
1st	18:10	18:51	00:41	0	0		1
2nd	03:33	04:25	00:52	0	0		1
3rd	02:14	02:23	00:09	0	0		3
3rd	12:06	12:11	00:05	0	0		
3rd	15:38	17:38	02:00	0	0		
			03.47	0	0	0/5	

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	12:22	14:22	02:00	0	0	
1st	16:10	18:15	02:05	0	0	
3rd	10:06	10:11	00:05	0	0	
			04:10	0	0	0/3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	QNS	Will Sirman	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	10:11	
1st	NIP	Mathieu Franche	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	10:11	
1st	QNS	Jonathan Yantsis	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	12:22	PP
1st	QNS	Scott Gervais	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	16:10	PP
1st	NIP	Payton Vescio	02:00	KNEEING	MINOR	18:15	PP
1st	NIP	Payton Vescio	02:00	KNEEING	MINOR	16:15	PP
2nd	NIP	Olivier Ouellet	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	3:33	PP
3rd	NIP	Willem Larsen	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	2:14	PP
3rd	QNS	Scott Gervais	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	10:06	PP
3rd	NIP	Ben Garagan	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	10:11	PP
3rd	NIP	Gael Lubwele	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	15:38	PP

Individual

Queen's 4

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Patrick Sanvido	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Jack Duff	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Thomas Stevenson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Will Sirman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	10	Matthew Needham	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Duncan Campbell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Ryan Cranford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Josh Curtis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Holden Katzalay	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Scott Gervais	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	19	Nolan Hutcheson	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Alex Robert	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Jaren Burke	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Trevor Longo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Jonathan Yantsis	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	25	Hayden Fowler	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	32	Anthony Popovich	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Luke Richardson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Jakob Brahaney	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
	55	Owen Lalonde	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	4	8	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

Nipissing 2

Pos #	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
4	Mathieu Franche	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
5	Devyn Mayea	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
7	Kyle Lewis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
9	Gael Lubwele	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
10	Jacob Hickey	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
13	Parker Bowman	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
21	Matt Paul	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
23	Josh Anderson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
37	Francis Asselin	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
39	Olivier Ouellet	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
54	Willem Larsen	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
60	Brett Epp	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
61	Max Griffioen	0	1	Ο	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
66	Chad Denault	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
72	Payton Vescio	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
73	Jacob Collins	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
81	Cole Stewart	0	1	Ο	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
84	Harrison Caines	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
89	Ben Garagan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
91	Colby Tower	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
	Totals	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	7-14	0

Queen's Goalkeeping

Nipissing Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

Nipissing Goalkeeping

		De							
#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
32	Anthony Popovich	W	60:00	2	0	8	6	11	25
34	Luke Richardson		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			2	0	8	6	11	25

Ŧ	# Player	C	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
3	7 Francis Asselin	L	58:11	4	0	5	13	11	29
6	O Brett Epp		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			4	0	5	13	11	29

Queen's Faceoffs

Nipissing Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
		[09:36] GOAL by NIP Harrison Caines (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Cole Stewart and Olivier Ouellet, On ice for NIP: , On ice for
0-0		QNS: , goal number 1 for season.
		Queen's 0, Nipissing 1
0-1		[10:11] Penalty on Will Sirman QNS 2 minutes for SLASHING.
0-1		[10:11] Penalty on Mathieu Franche NIP 2 minutes for HOOKING.
0-1		[12:22] Penalty on Jonathan Yantsis QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP NIP	[12:22] Start power play for NIP.
0-1 0-1		[12:22] Will Sirman (QNS) penalty complete.
0-1	DD ONS	[12:22] Mathieu Franche (NIP) penalty complete. [14:22] Jonathan Yantsis (QNS) penalty complete.
0-1		[14:22] End power play for NIP.
0-1	11 2113	[16:10] Penalty on Scott Gervais QNS 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-1	PP NIP	[16:10] Start power play for NIP.
0-1		[18:15] Penalty on Payton Vescio NIP 2 minutes for KNEEING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP NIP	[18:15] End power play for NIP.
0-1		[16:15] Penalty on Payton Vescio NIP 2 minutes for KNEEING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP QNS	[16:15] Start power play for QNS.
0-1	PP QNS	[18:10] Scott Gervais (QNS) penalty complete.
0-1	PP QNS	[18:10] Start power play for QNS.
0-1	PP QNS	[18:15] Payton Vescio (NIP) penalty complete.
0-1		[18:51] GOAL by QNS Jonathan Yantsis (POWER PLAY), Assist by Holden Katzalay and Owen Lalonde, On ice for QNS: , On ice for NIP: , goal number 3 for season.
0-1		Queen's 1, Nipissing 1
1-1	PP NIP	[18:51] Payton Vescio (NIP) penalty complete.
1-1		[18:51] End power play for QNS.
•		
		Period #2 Plays
1-1	55 6116	[03:33] Penalty on Olivier Ouellet NIP 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
1-1	PP QNS	[03:33] Start power play for QNS.
1-1		[04:25] GOAL by QNS Matthew Needham (POWER PLAY), Assist by Patrick Sanvido and Jonathan Yantsis, On ice for QNS:, On ice for NIP:, goal number 3 for season.
		Queen's 2, Nipissing 1
2-1	PP NIP	[04:25] Olivier Ouellet (NIP) penalty complete.
2-1	PP NIP	[04:25] End power play for QNS.
0.4		[09:50] GOAL by QNS Jakob Brahaney, Assist by Owen Lalonde and Matthew Needham, On ice for QNS: , On ice for NIP: ,
2-1		goal number 1 for season.
		Queen's 3, Nipissing 1
		Period #3 Plays
3-1		[02:14] Penalty on Willem Larsen NIP 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
3-1	PP QNS	[02:14] Start power play for QNS.
2 1		[02:23] GOAL by QNS Holden Katzalay (POWER PLAY), Assist by Owen Lalonde and Matthew Needham, On ice for QNS: , On ice for NIP: , goal number 5 for season.
3-1		Queen's 4, Nipissing 1
4-1	PP NIP	[02:23] Willem Larsen (NIP) penalty complete.
4-1		[02:23] End power play for QNS.
4-1	7 1 INII	[10:06] Penalty on Scott Gervais QNS 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
4-1	PP NIP	[10:06] Start power play for NIP.
4-1		[10:11] Penalty on Ben Garagan NIP 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
4-1	PP NIP	[10:11] End power play for NIP.
4-1	PP NIP	[12:06] Scott Gervais (QNS) penalty complete.
4-1		[12:06] Start power play for QNS.
4-1		[12:11] Ben Garagan (NIP) penalty complete.
4-1	PP NIP	[12:11] End power play for QNS.
4-1		[14:09] GOAL by NIP Parker Bowman, Assist by Max Griffioen, On ice for NIP: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 2 for season.
		Queen's 4, Nipissing 2
4-2	DD 0::-	[15:38] Penalty on Gael Lubwele NIP 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
4-2		[15:38] Start power play for QNS.
4-2	FF UNS	[17:38] Gael Lubwele (NIP) penalty complete.